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THIS CA UPDATE HAS BEEN 
SENT TO THE FOLLOWING: 

COUNTIES: 
☒ Imperial 
☐ Riverside/San Bernardino 
☐ Los Angeles 
☐ Orange 
☐ Sacramento 
☐ San Diego 

 
LINES OF BUSINESS: 
☒ Molina Medi-Cal 

Managed Care 
☐ Molina Medicare 
☐ Molina Marketplace  

(Covered CA) 
 
PROVIDER TYPES: 
☒ Medical Group/ 

IPA/MSO 
Primary Care  

☒ IPA/MSO 
☒ Directs 

Specialists 
☒ Directs 
☒ IPA 
☐ Hospitals 

Ancillary  
☐ CBAS 
☐ SNF/LTC 
☐ DME 
☐ Home Health 
☐ Other 

Imperial County In-Person Medication for 
Addiction Treatment Training 

This is an advisory notification to Molina Healthcare of California (MHC) network 
providers on a free in-person Medication for Addiction Treatment (MAT) training 
with Imperial County Behavioral Health Services.  

WHAT YOU NEED TO KNOW:  
With the ultimate goal of improving patient quality of care in Imperial County, 
this training is designed to improve MAT competency and increase collaboration 
between partners and providers working in Imperial County to treat opioid use 
disorders.  

Anyone who has an interest in the ecosystem, especially prescribers, should 
attend this event! 

The following will be provided:  

• Breakfast from 8:00 a.m. - 9:00 a.m. 
• Lunch from 12:15 p.m. - 12:45 p.m. 
• Toolkit for each participant 

WHEN THIS IS HAPPENING: 
Date: Monday, November 6, 2023 
Time: 8:00 a.m. - 1:30 p.m. 
Address:  
Old Eucalyptus Schoolhouse 
796 W Evan Hewes Hwy 
El Centro, CA 92243 

WHAT YOU NEED TO DO:  
To register for the training, email:  
• Jonathangarcia@co.imperial.ca.us  
• Gabrielaizaguirre@co.imperial.ca.us 

PLEASE SEE THE ATTACHED FLYER FOR MORE INFORMATION! 

WHAT IF YOU NEED ASSISTANCE? 
If you have any questions regarding the notification, please contact your Molina 
Provider Services Representative below: 
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Service County Area 
Provider Services 
Representative 

Contact 
Number 

Email Address 

California Hospital 
Systems 

Deletha Foster 

Teresa Suarez 

Laura Gonzalez 

909-577-4351

562-549-3782

562-549-4887

Deletha.Foster@molinahealthcare.com 

Teresa.Suarez2@molinahealthcare.com 

Laura.Gonzalez3@molinahealthcare.com 

Los Angeles 

Clemente Arias 

Christian Diaz 

Daniel Amirian 

562-517-1014

562-549-3550

562-549-4809

Clemente.Arias@molinahealthcare.com 

Christian.Diaz@molinahealthcare.com 

Daniel.Amirian@molinahealthcare.com 

Los Angeles / Orange 
County

Maria Guimoye 562-549-4390 Maria.Guimoye@molinahealthcare.com 

Sacramento Johonna Eshalomi 562-549-3708
Johonna.Eshalomi@molinahealthcare.com 

Heather.West@molinahealthcare.com

San Bernardino Luana McIver 909-501-3314 Luana.Mciver@molinahealthcare.com 

San Bernardino / 
Riverside County

Vanessa Lomeli 909-577-4355 Vanessa.Lomeli2@molinahealthcare.com 

Riverside County Mimi Howard 562-549-3532 Smimi.Howard@molinahealthcare.com 

San Diego / Imperial 
County 

Briana Givens 

Salvador Perez 

Dolores Ramos 

562-549-4403

562-549-3825

562-549-4900

Briana.Givens@molinahealthcare.com 

Salvador.Perez@molinahealthcare.com 

Dolores.Ramos@molinahealthcare.com 

If you are not contracted with Molina and wish to opt out of the Just the Fax, email:mhcproviderjustthefax@molinahealthcare.com 
Please include provider name, NPI, county, and fax number and you will be removed within 30 days. 

mailto:mhcproviderjustthefax@molinahealthcare.com
mailto:Deletha.Foster@molinahealthcare.com
mailto:Teresa.Suarez2@molinahealthcare.com
mailto:Laura.Gonzalez3@molinahealthcare.com
mailto:Clemente.Arias@molinahealthcare.com
mailto:Christian.Diaz@molinahealthcare.com
mailto:Maria.Guimoye@molinahealthcare.com
mailto:Johonna.Eshalomi@molinahealthcare.com
mailto:Luana.Mciver@molinahealthcare.com
mailto:Vanessa.Lomeli2@molinahealthcare.com
mailto:Smimi.Howard@molinahealthcare.com
mailto:Briana.Givens@molinahealthcare.com
mailto:Salvador.Perez@molinahealthcare.com
mailto:Daniel.Amirian@molinahealthcare.com
mailto:Heather.West@molinahealthcare.com
mailto:Dolores.Ramos@molinahealthcare.com


I

SYSTEMS OF CARE
CO-OCCURRING DISORDERS (COD):

IMPERIAL COUNTY
MEDICATIONS FOR ADDICTION

TREATMENT TRAINING

With the ultimate goal of improving patient
quality of care in Imperial County, this free
training is designed to improve Medications
for Addiction Treatment (MAT) competency
and increase collaboration between partners
and providers working in Imperial County to
treat opioid use disorders. 

Anyone who has an interest in the
ecosystem, especially prescribers, should
attend this event. 

The following will be provided:
Breakfast  from 8:00 a.m. - 9:00 a.m.
Lunch from 12:15 p.m. - 12:45 p.m.
Toolkit for each participant 

Monday, November 6, 2023

8:00 a.m. - 1:30 p.m.

Old Eucalyptus Schoolhouse
796 W Evan Hewes Hwy
El Centro, CA 92243

To register, RSVP with:

JONATHANGARCIA@CO.IMPERIAL.CA.US
GABRIELAIZAGUIRRE@CO..IMPERIAL.CA.US

For lunch, please let us know
which food option you prefer:

Vegetarian
Non-vegetarian
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